

Contra Costa Christian Schools

PREPARING THE NEXT GENERATION

2023-2024 Tuition Schedule

	Base Tuition	Tuition + Fixed Fees	12 Months June - May	11 Months July - May	10 Months Aug - May
Preschool (PS)					
5 Full Days (7:00 am - 6:00 pm)	\$12,700	\$13,100	\$1,092	\$1,191	\$1,310
5 School Days (8:00 am - 3:00 pm)	\$10,700	\$11,100	\$925	\$1,009	\$1,110
Elementary School (ES) Kindergarten to Fifth Grade	\$9,400	\$10,100	\$842	\$918	\$1,010
Middle School (MS) Sixth Grade to Eighth Grade	\$10,400	\$11,550	\$963	\$1,050	\$1,155
High School (HS) Ninth Grade to Twelfth Grade	\$12,900	\$14,000	\$1,167	\$1,273	\$1,400

Fixed Fees

PS: Art supplies, scrapbook, emergency, FACTS

ES/MS/HS: Consumables, camps, emergency preparedness, yearbook, FACTS, activities (MS & HS)

Required Fees

- \$100 New student application (non-refundable)
- \$475 Enrollment fee (non-refundable, \$675 after 04/01)
- \$450 Service hours fee (billed by 05/15, if 30 volunteer hours is not fulfilled by 04/30)

Optional Fees

- \$180 Theatre per production
- \$180 Sport per season MS
- \$250 Sport per season HS

Discounts

- 8% Second child
- 12% Third child
- 50% Fourth+ child
- 10% Pastor (inquire for details)
- \$250 Prepayment (tuition & fees paid in full by 08/01)
- \$500 Alumni

Financial Assistance

More information can be found at Scholarships & Financial Assistance

Withdrawal Policy

Enrollment is understood to be for the entire school year. Withdrawal prior to the start of school or mid-year is subject to the contracted withdrawal policy agreed to upon enrollment.